Luftpistole Bezirksliga Sud/Ost

2. Durchgang

Lauenburger SchG |

Schnoor Thorsten
Sindermann Hans-Joachim
Bartsch Patrick
Naujoks Stefan

Loecke Fred

345
342
346
339
340

349
339
329
294
253

Alte Gruber Burger G |

Radden Thomas
Rosenow Ernst
Ehlers Klaus
Stamer Ulrich
Haselhorst Heinz



Tabelle Spiele GV Punkte

1. Lauenburger SchG | 1 8 :2 2:0
2. Alte Gruber Burger G | 1 2 :8 0:2



